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Home computers

192.168.0.100

192.168.0.101

216.114.254.180

NAT router
with the table
shown below

138.236.128.22
2000

3000

4000
2000

80

80

Internal address

192.168.0.100
192.168.0.101

Internal port

2000
2000

External address

216.114.254.180
216.114.254.180

Remote address

138.236.128.22
138.236.128.22

Remote port

80
80

External port

3000
4000


